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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

From My Mountain (Calling You) (feat....

Riding High In Texas
Please Be With Me

She Darked The Sun

Here Comes A Regular (Alternate Version)

Minutes To Downtown

These Days

Too Many Memories

River Runs Deep

Getting Over You

Deep In The West

L Ballade

Peggy-O

City of New Orleans

Goin' Down to Laurel

Silver Lining

Fistfight at a Vegan Brunch

Here Comes That Feeling

Don't Be Nice to Me

Lay It On Me Baby

Mercy Mercy Mercy

Mercy, Mercy, Mercy

(I'm Afraid) The Masquerade Is Over
True Colors (feat. Todd Wilson)
Sweetest Melody (feat. Todd Wilson)
May Rain (feat. Todd Wilson)

Down The Hall

Just Like That

Something's Got a Hold of My Heart
Hey Baby

One Day

Time

2:45

4:52

3:39

3:26

3:17

5:23

5:32

4:40

3:55

4:27

4.02

4:47

6:47

2:29

3:51

5:03

4:14

3:25

2:53

3:02

2:52

3:12

2:55

8:53

3:52

4:09

4:09

4:30

5:05

4:52

2:51

2:55

July 2 2022 Random Routes

42 songs, 2.8 hours, 667.7 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Calling You, From My Mountain

Medicine Trail

Give Me Strength: The "74/'75 Studio Re...

Greatest Hits
Tim

Downhill From Everywhere

The Very Best of Jackson Browne [Disc 1]

What It Is

What It Is

What It Is

Songs on the Radio
Contribution - Second Contribution
Wednesday Morning, 3 AM.
Steve Goodman (71)

Alive on Arrival (78)

One Left Shoe

Folksinger

Lay It On Me - Single

Lay It On Me - Single

Lay It On Me - Single

Two for the Price of One
May | Come In?

Sweetest Melody - Single
Sweetest Melody - Single
Sweetest Melody - Single
Just Like That...

Just Like That...

Just Like That...

One Day

One Day

Artist

Richard Hayes
Peter Rowan
Peter Rowan

Eric Clapton

Pure Prairie League
The Replacements
Jackson Browne
Jackson Browne
Stephen Bruton
Stephen Bruton
Stephen Bruton
Shake Russell
Shawn Phillips
Simon & Garfunkel
Steve Goodman
Steve Forbert
Steve Poltz

Steve Poltz

Nick Lowe

Nick Lowe

Nick Lowe

"Cannonball" Adderly
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Larry Williams & Johnny Watson

Pamela Hart
Candace Bellamy
Candace Bellamy
Candace Bellamy
Bonnie Raitt

Bonnie Raitt

Bonnie Raitt

The Cactus Blossoms

The Cactus Blossoms
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42
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Name

Lonely Heart

Tourist

Someone to Watch Over Me

| Think It's Going To Rain Today
Don’t Cry My Lady Love
Running Up That Hill
Thumbelina

Southern Gentleman

Castles In The Sand

Wobbles

Time
3:21
3:35
3:35
2:58
5:10
5:01
3:18
4:06
3:42

3:31

Album

One Day

Palomino

Anthology-Quicksilver Messenger Service

Left Of The Dial: Dispatches From The '8...

Learning To Crawl [Expanded]
Vintage Bobby Whitlock
Seals & Crofts' Greatest Hits

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

The Cactus Blossoms

Miranda Lambert

Deer Fellow

Randy Newman

Quicksilver Messenger Service
Kate Bush

The Pretenders

Bobby Whitlock

Seals & Crofts

Benmont Tench



